
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/07/2011    17:00

1 94 Roberto Ferreras
Universidad Oviedo

09/03/1990
O6106

PM 39.88 X 37.29 X 35.77 34.55 39.88

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/07/2011    17:15

1 315 Daniel Suarez
Universidad Oviedo

20/09/1988
O5211

SM X X X X 14.13 X 14.13

2 448 Manuel Pachon
Utrerano Atletismo

21/07/1958
SE5124

M-50 8.20 8.36 8.36 8.24 8.26 8.14 8.36

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Calle Marca

Final     09/07/2011    17:50    Viento: +0.8

1 595 Maria Diez
La Santina-Oviedo

24/03/1993
O5927

JF 5 28.38

2 584 Hanna Patramanska
La Santina-Oviedo

07/02/1995
O6454

LF 4 30.18

200m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/07/2011    18:00

1 434 Alfonso Alvarez
Universidad Oviedo

18/04/1983
O5861

SM 6.64
+0.8

6.98
+1.1

6.78
+0.9

X 6.72
+1.3

X 6.98
+1.1

2 144 Mateo Garcia
La Santina-Oviedo

31/01/1994
O5984

LM 6.16
+1.8

X 5.92
+0.8

5.83
+0.6

- X 6.16
+1.8

3 829 Roberto Arnaiz
Oviedo At.

05/04/1995
O6130

LM 6.14
+1.0

6.11
+0.6

5.73
+0.7

4.86
+0.8

5.75
+1.9

5.76
+1.2

6.14
+1.0

4 455 Joel Alvarez
Dep. Estadio Gijon

19/12/1995
O6464

LM X X X X X 5.44
+1.4

5.44
+1.4

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Calle Marca

Final     09/07/2011    18:10    Viento: +2.9

1 570 Celso Reguera
Oviedo At.

12/12/1989
O5645

PM 3 22.56

2 623 David Cienfuegos
Universidad Oviedo

25/10/1990
O6404

PM 5 23.13

3 774 Francisco Alvariño
Universidad Oviedo

01/01/1989
O5190

PM 6 23.19

4 822 Daniel Blanco
Gijón Tiendas Atl Gijones

01/03/1995
O6662

LM 4 23.37

200m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Calle Marca

Final     09/07/2011    18:20

1 473 Carolina Busto
RGCultural Covadonga

13/10/1991
O5546

PF 4 57.82

400m FEM. AL 

Control
Avilés, 9 de julio 2011
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Orden Marca

Final     09/07/2011    18:30

1 233 Daniel Martinez
Atletica Avilesina

07/11/1994
O5943

LM 2 4:08.23

2 859 Manuel Angel Fernandez
INDEPENDIENTE

21/04/1980
AS3649

SM 6 4:14.46

3 894 Eduardo Romero
La Santina-Oviedo

05/02/1977
AS3534

SM 5 4:26.93

4 784 Jose Manuel Campal
Esnova Gijon

19/07/1989
O6659

PM 1 4:29.59

5 716 Adolfo Campillo
Oriente Atletismo

11/04/1995
O6588

LM 7 4:31.82

370 Javier Fernandez
Esnova Gijon

29/05/1978
O5757

SM 4 AB

800 Roberto Marron
Esnova Gijon

27/03/1995
O6067

LM 3 AB

1.500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Orden Marca

Final     09/07/2011    18:40

1 25 Irene Alfonso
Atletismo Santutxu

06/02/1981
O6016

SF 2 4:18.09

2 48 Maica Rodriguez
Universidad Oviedo

16/05/1985
O4468

SF 3 4:23.10

3 898 Marta Garcia
Esnova Gijon

07/11/1989
O4926

PF 8 4:26.91

4 79 Maria Suarez
Universidad Oviedo

30/09/1988
O4882

SF 4 4:40.47

5 717 Claudia Balmori
Oriente Atletismo

15/06/1994
O5933

LF 5 5:02.06

6 865 Sara Diaz 
Oviedo At.

06/05/1993
O5578

JF 9 5:27.50

7 191 Eleuteria Gonzalo
Dep. Estadio Gijon

06/09/1949
O6029

W-60 1 6:04.94

544 Tamara Fernandez
Universidad Oviedo

08/05/1988
O4843

SF 6 AB

899 Veronica Perez
Universidad Oviedo

09/11/1979
O6109

SF 7 AB

1.500m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Marca

Final     09/07/2011    18:45

1 111 Victor Velasco
Universidad Oviedo

05/08/1986
O5047

SM 1.96

1.86 XXO/1.91 O/1.96 XO/2.00 XXX

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/07/2011    18:45

1 590 Veronica Alvarez
Universidad Oviedo

13/03/1984
O4169

SF X X 5.66
+0.3

X 4.03
+0.3

X 5.66
+0.3

2 595 Maria Diez
La Santina-Oviedo

24/03/1993
O5927

JF X 4.85
+0.0

4.79
+1.1

4.80
+2.8

4.82
+0.8

4.77
+0.7

4.85
+0.0

3 176 Lucia Fernandez
RGCultural Covadonga

08/10/1994
O6673

LF 4.82
+1.9

4.69
+1.2

4.75
-1.0

4.73
+1.3

4.77
+1.6

X 4.82
+1.9

4 584 Hanna Patramanska
La Santina-Oviedo

07/02/1995
O6454

LF 4.56
+0.7

4.44
-1.2

4.62
+0.8

4.49
+1.2

4.30
+1.2

4.45
+0.6

4.62
+0.8

5 535 Eva Busto
RGCultural Covadonga

15/09/1993
O6235

JF 4.36
+1.5

4.37
+0.0

4.28
+0.0

4.40
+0.7

4.33
+2.0

4.45
+2.4

4.45
+2.4

6 587 Aida Garcia
La Santina-Oviedo

29/09/1996
O6460

CF X X 4.13
+0.0

X X X 4.13
+0.0

Longitud FEM. AL

Control
Avilés, 9 de julio 2011
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/07/2011    18:45

1 449 Antonio Cortes
Grupo ISN Navarra At

07/01/1979
CT6078

SM 59.28 58.32 58.04 58.66 57.05 X 59.28

2 448 Manuel Pachon
Utrerano Atletismo

21/07/1958
SE5124

M-50 26.58 X 25.27 26.76 25.40 25.18 26.76

Jabalina (800g) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Calle Marca

Final     09/07/2011    18:50    Viento: +1.0

1 623 David Cienfuegos
Universidad Oviedo

25/10/1990
O6404

PM 3 11.49

2 447 Ivan Marcos
C. A. Torrelavega

17/12/1981
S1041

SM 4 11.98

3 404 Fernando Campomanes
Atletismo Laviana

22/10/1949
O5612

M-60 5 13.75

100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Cat Calle Marca

Final     09/07/2011    19:10

1 340 Eduardo Suarez
Esnova Gijon

08/01/1989
O4983

PM 7 49.14

2 774 Francisco Alvariño
Universidad Oviedo

01/01/1989
O5190

PM 3 50.53

3 642 Carlos Fernandez
Universidad Oviedo

10/08/1991
O6054

PM 6 50.57

4 826 Juan Manuel Riesgo
Oviedo At.

01/02/1991
O6055

PM 5 52.09

5 545 Jose Carlos Alvarez
Electr Rato Aviles

23/01/1994
O5795

LM 4 52.23

6 447 Ivan Marcos
C. A. Torrelavega

17/12/1981
S1041

SM 8 54.23

400m MASC. AL

Control
Avilés, 9 de julio 2011

 

ACTA DEL CAMPEONATO

T2011O039   C75C © RFEA Listado generado SÁB 9 JUL 2011 19:30     Página 3/3


